v, 2019 MPNFL Division Two Fixture W

Saturday 30th March
Rye vs Pearcedale (RYE) RD11 Saturday-Sunday 18-19th May Saturday 6th July
MPNFL vs O&MFL Devon Meadows vs Hastings (DEV)
Red Hill vs Crib Point (RED) RD13 Pearcedale vs Rye (PEA)
Saturday 6th April Pearcedale vs Chelsea (PEA) RD3 Seaford vs Karingal (SEA)
Hastings vs Tyabb (HAS) Somerville vs Langwarrin (SOM)
Crib Point vs Rye (CRI) Tyabb vs Chelsea (TYA)
Pearcedale vs Devon Meadows (PEA) Saturday 25th May
Karingal vs Red Hill (KAR) Hastings vs Somerville (HAS)
Langwarrin vs Chelsea (LAN) Crib Point vs Langwarrin (CRI) Saturday 13th July
Somerville vs Seaford (SOM) Pearcedale vs Karingal (PEA) Tyabb vs Hastings (TYA)
Rye vs Seaford (RYE) Rye vs Crib Point (RYE)
_ Devon Meadows vs Chelsea (DEV) Devon Meadows vs Pearcedale (DEV)
Saturday 13th April Red Hill vs Tyabb (RED) Red Hill vs Karingal (RED)
Rye vs Hastings (RYE) Chelsea vs Langwarrin (CHE)
Devon Meadows vs Crib Point (DEV) Seaford vs Somerville (SEA)
Red Hill vs Pearcedale (RED) Saturday 1st June
Chelsea vs Karingal (CHE) Langwarrin vs Hastings (LAN)
Seaford vs Langwarrin (SEA) Karingal vs Crib Point (KAR) Saturday 20th July
Tyabb vs Somerville (TYA) Tyabb vs Pearcedale (TYA) Hastings vs Rye (HAS)
Somerville vs Rye (SOM) Crib Point vs Devon Meadows (CRI)
Seaford vs Devon Meadows (SEA) Pearcedale vs Red Hill (PEA)
Friday 19th April Chelsea vs Red Hill (CHE) Karingal vs Chelsea (KAR)
Rye vs Tyabb (RYE) Langwarrin vs Seaford (LAN)
Crib Point vs Red Hill (CRI) (n) Somerville vs Tyabb (SOM)
Saturday 20th April Saturday 8th June
Hastings vs Devon Meadows (HAS) Hastings vs Karingal (HAS)
Karingal vs Seaford (KAR) Crib Point vs Pearcedale (CRI) Saturday 27th July
Langwarrin vs Somerville (LAN) Rye vs Langwarrin (RYE) Chelsea vs Hastings (CHE)
Devon Meadows vs Somerville (DEV) Seaford vs Crib Point (SEA)
Chelsea vs Tyabb (CHE) Somerville vs Devon Meadows (SOM)
Saturday 27th April Sunday 9th June Langwarrin vs Karingal (LAN)
Red Hill vs Hastings (RED) Red Hill vs Seaford (RED) Red Hill vs Rye (RED)
Chelsea vs Crib Point (CHE) Tyabb vs Pearcedale (TYA)
Seaford vs Pearcedale (SEA)
Somerville vs Karingal (SOM) Saturday 15th June
Tyabb vs Langwarrin (TYA) Pearcedale vs Hastings (PEA) Saturday 3rd August
Devon Meadows vs Rye (DEV) Crib Point vs Tyabb (CRI) Hastings vs Seaford (HAS)
Karingal vs Rye (KAR) Crib Point vs Somerville (CRI)
Langwarrin vs Devon Meadows (LAN) Pearcedale vs Langwarrin (PEA)
Saturday 4th May Somerville vs Red Hill (SOM) Karingal vs Tyabb (KAR)
Hastings vs Chelsea (HAS) Seaford vs Chelsea (SEA) Rye vs Chelsea (RYE)
Crib Point vs Seaford (CRI) Devon Meadows vs Red Hill (DEV)
Pearcedale vs Somerville (PEA)
Karingal vs Langwarrin (KAR) Saturday 22nd June
Rye vs Red Hill (RYE) Hastings vs Crib Point (HAS) Saturday 10th August
Devon Meadows vs Tyabb (DEV) Devon Meadows vs Karingal (DEV) Somerville vs Hastings (SOM)
Red Hill vs Langwarrin (RED) Langwarrin vs Red Hill (LAN)
Chelsea vs Somerville (CHE) Karingal vs Pearcedale (KAR)
Saturday 11th May Tyabb vs Seaford (TYA) Seaford vs Rye (SEA)
Seaford vs Hastings (SEA) Chelsea vs Devon Meadows (CHE)
Somerville vs Crib Point (SOM) Tyabb vs Crib Point (TYA)
Langwarrin vs Pearcedale (LAN) Saturday 29th June
Tyabb vs Karingal (TYA) Hastings vs Red Hill (HAS) _
Chelsea vs Rye (CHE) Crib Point vs Chelsea (CRI) Week 1 - Weekend of 17th August
Red Hill vs Devon Meadows (RED) Pearcedale vs Seaford (PEA) Week 2 - Weekend of 24th August
Karingal vs Somerville (KAR) Week 3 - Weekend of 31st August
Langwarrin vs Tyabb (LAN) Week 4 - Weekend of 7th September

Rye vs Devon Meadows (RYE)

VENUES: CHE - Chelsea, CRI - Crib Point, DEV - Devon Meadows, HAS - Hastings, KAR - Karingal, LAN - Langwarrin, PEA - Pearcedale, RED - Red Hill,
RYE - Rye, SEA - Seaford, SOM - Somerville, TYA - Tyabb
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